Precautionary Boil Water Notice Canceled

 Este informe contiene información muy importante sobre su agua potable. Tradúzcalo o hable con alguien que lo entienda bien, o llamar a nuestra oficina al (650) 917-0152.

On Sunday, February 10, 2019, you were advised to use boiled or bottled water for drinking and cooking due to a main leak that resulted in a temporary water service interruption. Any time water pressure drops below the threshold set by the State Water Resources Control Board’s Division of Drinking Water, we test water quality samples to ensure that water quality was not negatively affected. Water quality test results confirm that it is no longer necessary to boil your water.

If you bought bottled water during this advisory, you may bring your receipts to our office at 949 B St., Los Altos, CA 94024, or mail them to this address to the attention of Katie Vieira.

We advised you to take this precautionary measure because protecting your health and safety is our highest priority.  We thank you for your patience and cooperation during this time.

For more information, call Cal Water’s Customer Center at (650) 917-0152.